OPERATING
ROOM
ESSENTIALS
THE COMPLETE
SOLUTION
YOU CAN TRUST
Wound Closure
Catalogue

CardioPoint - Sharpie II portfolio
17
Reorder Code Page Reorder Code Page Reorder Code Page
VP331X-2 17
VP363X-2 16
VP365X-2 15
VP555X-2 17
VP556MX-2 17
VP556X-2 17
VP557MX-2 17
VP557X-2 17
VP558X-2 17
VP559X-2 17
VP566X-2 17
VP570X-2 16
VP580X-2 16
VP581X-2 16
VP582X-2 16
VP583X-2 16
VP584X-2 16
VP585X-2 16
VP701MX-2 15
VP701X-2 15
VP702MX-2 15
VP702X-2 15
VP703MX-2 15
VP703X-2 15
VP705MX-2 16
VP705X-2 16
VP706MX-2 16
VP706X-2 16
VP709MX-2 15
VP709X-2 15
VP713MX-2 15
VP713X-2 15
VP718MX-2 16
VP718X-2 16

CardioPoint - Sharpie II portfolio
25
Reorder Code Page Reorder Code Page Reorder Code Page
GS451-2 25
GS452-2 25
GS453-2 25
GS46M-2 25
GS47M-2 25
GSJ36M-2 25
GSJ37M-2 25
GSJ46M-2 25
GSJ47M-2 25
VS581-2 25
VS706M-2 25
VS709-2 25
VS802-2 25
VS806-2 25
VS809-2 25
VS823-2 25
VS870-2 25
VS871-2 25
VS872-2 25
VS873-2 25
VS880-2 25
VS881-2 25
VS882-2 25
VS889-2 25